Unit # 344

===AMERICAN

LEGION

AUXILIARY

Unit Chairmen List

District # 12

Complete this form and send to membership@alafl.org and the District President.

Americanism:

AEF:

C&Y:

Comm. Svs:

C&B:

Ailene Picheco & Leanne Connor

301828574 & 302612523

Daytime Phone 321-652-0680 & 352-461-4686

Email aPiCheco@att.net & leanne6186@gmail.com

Name

MemberID

Dorothy Walsh
125724147

Daytime Phone 321-426-6736
dwalshusa@gmail.net

Name

Member ID

Email

Diane Davison & Adrienne Davison

301480989 & 301586395

Bayfines Phions 607-382-3405 & 321-576-6261
dianed276@yahoo.com & freeaddy17@gmail.com

Name

Member ID

Email

Name

Member ID

Daytime Phone

Email

Name Carol Charles-Axelrod
Member 10 301937495

Daytime Phone 321-722-2272

| caxelrod@axnw.com

Emai
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Education:

Girls State:

Juniors:

Leadership:

Legislative:

Membership:

National Sec.:

Name Carol Charles-Axelrod

Memberp 301937495

Paytime Phone 321-722-2272

Email CAXelrod@axnw.com

name D1a@Ne Davison & Adrienne Davison

memberp 90 1480989 & 301586395

Daytime Phone 807-382-3405 & 321-576-6261

dianed276@yahoo.com & freeaddy17@gmail.com

Email

Name P18N€ Davison & Adrienne Davison

Memberp 01480988 & 301586395

Daytime Phone 007 -382-3405 & 321-576-6261

dianed276@yahoo.com & freeaddy17@gmail.com

Email

name Carol Charles-Axelrod

vember | 301937495

Daytime Phone 321-7122-2272

Email caxelrod@axnw.com

Name Barbara Mennillo

MemberID 301828587

Daytime Phone 321-543-4206

emaii Classkat03@hotmail,com

Name P1@N€ (Phyllis) Brand

MemberID 301828595

Daytime Phone, 321-458-6886

dbflorida@cfl.rr.com

Email

name Allene Picheco & Leanne Connor

Memberip 301828574 & 302612523

Daytime Phone 92 1-652-0680 & 352-461-4686

email @Picheco@att.net & leanne6186@gmail.com
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PPP:

Poppy:

P.R.:

VA&R:

Name ROSE€Marie Hill

Member ID 301828591

Daytime Phone 321-960-4003

Email rmhill@cfl.rr.com

NameAdrlenne Davison

Member ID 301586395

Daytime Phone 32 1 '576'6251

freeaddy17@gmail.com

Email

name Ailene Picheco & Carol Charles-Axelrod

Member ip 301828574 & 301937495

Daytime Phone 52 1-692-0680 & 321 -722-2272

Email @Picheco@att.net & caxelrod@axnw.com

name Carol Charles-Axelrod

Memberp 301937495

Daytime Phone 321-722-2272

Email CaXxelrod@axnw.com

Return Form to Department: Email: membership@alafl.org or

Mail: 1912A Lee Rd., Orlando, Florida 32810
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